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ADTRAN NETWORKS SE
ISIN: DE0005103006

Overview

2019/04/18 17:30:03

Price
9.57 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 510300

-5.25% (-0.53)

DE0005103006
ADV

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock

1,008 EUR
GERMANY DAX

9.57 CHF (1)
9.57 CHF (10)
9.57 CHF
9.57 CHF
9.57 CHF
10.10 CHF
14.56 CHF
1,823
17,446.11

3

Sy

Chart
not available

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005103006&ID_NOTATION=199059117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005103006&ID_NOTATION=199059117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c46322354848bfbdf971794e60e7c0c6729fe4a8f0e696fa759ecdd19b0193c3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c47256beb2da19f8&time=1726596983&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e7576f5436af4d83b4926df083f7422a75e0ca9f5a600afbfbb2d87b68455bc&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=128a95237b69e5f1f&time=1726596983&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77a64ecf0dca8278c069346bfd46138eb3c7fcdb3362b9fdc4b33cd81a01b032&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7b55e452756be710b&time=1726596983&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5fdd6e340f145cee985f8f12c5d1fc67461a5cc5140778d2c8871dbae361cb2&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8c37e0ed450924816&time=1726596983&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34978fb6dcb93785cc143a8bbf51e6a1a443bc04cce41dfcb180ed6db1300890&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=880e50b60d13a0958&time=1726596983&tool=RSC

ADTRAN NETWORKS SE

Details

2019/04/18 17:30:03

Price

9.57 CHF

Difference ©  -525%(-0.53)
General attributes
ISIN DE0005103006
Symbol ADV
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,008 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.57 CHF (1)
Ask (Ask size) 9.57 CHF (10)
Open 9.57 CHF
High 9.57 CHF
Low 9.57 CHF
Close (prev. day) 10.10 CHF
VWAP 14.56 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,823
Trading volume 17,446.11
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta - - -
Volatility - - -

ERSTE

Group

Sy
Chart
not available
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
YTD High | date - CHF (-)
YTD Low | date - CHF (-)
52 Weeks High | date - CHF (-)
52 Weeks Low | date - CHF (-)
All listings for ADTRAN NETWORKS SE
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 19.36 EUR 0.13 47

09/16
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 19.32 EUR 0.00 5

09/16
Tradegate 2024/ 17:03 19.30 EUR 0.02 8

09/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 20:01 19.26 EUR 0.00 51

09/16
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:30 9.57 CHF 0.02 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=199059117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085465
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25315

ADTRAN NETWORKS SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/18

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

09:17

16:12

19:31

08:00

19.28 EUR

22.81 EUR

19.30 EUR

19.30 EUR

19.30 EUR

20.50 USD

19.24 EUR

19.26 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39859400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39859400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2032103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1238720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25314

ADTRAN NETWORKS SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Adtran

Contact Details
ADTRAN NETWORKS SE

Campus Martinsried, Fraunhoferstrasse 9a -
82152 Miinchen

Telefon: +49-89-89-06-65-0
Fax: +49-89-89-06-65-199
E-mail: info@adva.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas R. Chairman of Managing

Stanton Board

Christoph Member of Executive

Glingener Committee

Jay Wilson Member of Executive
Committee

Ulrich Dopfer Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Eduard Chairman of Supervisory

Scheiterer Board

Frank Fischer  Member of Supervisory
Board

Heike Member of Supervisory

Kratzenstein Board
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mailto:info@adva.com
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